
# OF 

CHILDREN

YEARLY 

TUITION

MONTHLY
Auto debit form

 & void cheque

required 

5 % DISCOUNT
If paid in full

by September 1, 2018

PAY IN FULL
Cheque dated 

September 1, 2018

1 $4,489.99 $449.00 -$224.50 $4,265.49

2 $8,031.99 $803.20 -$401.60 $7,630.39

3 $10,625.74 $1,062.57 -$531.29 $10,094.45

4 $12,879.87 $1,287.99 -$643.99 $12,235.88

5 $15,136.14 $1,513.61 -$756.81 $14,379.33

# OF 

CHILDREN

YEARLY

TUITION

MONTHLY
Auto debit form

 & void cheque

required 

5 % DISCOUNT
If paid in full

by September 1, 2018

PAY IN FULL
Cheque dated 

September 1, 2018

1 3,541.87$     $354.19 -$177.09 $3,364.78

2 6,135.74$     $613.57 -$306.79 $5,828.95

3 7,781.36$     $778.14 -$389.07 $7,392.29

4 9,088.49$     $908.85 -$454.42 $8,634.07

5 10,388.81$   $1,038.88 -$519.44 $9,869.37

MONTHLY
Auto debit form

 & void cheque

required 

5 % DISCOUNT
If paid in full

by September 1, 2018

PAY IN FULL
Cheque dated 

September 1, 2018

$187.24 -$93.62 $1,778.84

                  Tuition for an International Student is $13,000.00 per year.

       ESL $4,000.00 per year.

International tuition is due in May 31st, 2018 (International tuition is not tax receiptable).

International Tuition:

Kindergarten half time:

ST. ANN’S ACADEMY 2018-2019 TUITION FEES

TUITION

ACTIVE CATHOLIC TUITION RATE

Kindergarten full time:  Above rates apply

OR

KINDERGARTEN RATES:

OR

$1,872.46

Yearly Tuition

OR


